Details Of Ongoing Schemes As On 01.04.2005
Electrical Division, Mawphlang
Programme : MNP

Unit : Rs. In Lacs.
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Improvement of
Mawphlang WSS

Pumping

Mawkohmon

Dongiew Rim

Nongrum

Mawphlang

26.03.1998

28.95

3,490 souls

4,886 souls

27.10

99%

1.85

1.85

31.12.2001

31.12.2005

All major  work
completed except
for some apurtenant
works

Improvement of
Pynthorbah - Lumshyiap
WSS

DTW
Pumping

Pynthorbah

Lumshyiap

26.03.1998

96.43

16,500souls

23,100souls

81.07

99.6%

8.00

8.00

31.03.2001

31.03.2006

Delay in handing over
the land by the local
authority including
delay in obtaining
permission for laying
of G.I pipes through
the side berms of the
road and across the
road from the
authority
etc..concerned

w

Improvement of Relief
and Rehabilitation Colony
and Lum shngaifi WSS

DTW
Pumping

Relief & Rehabilitation

Colony Lumshngiaf

15.03.2001

61.55

7,800 souls

10,920souls

51.44

90%

6.00

6.00

31.03.2004

31.03.2006

-do -

Improvement of Pynthor|

DTW

Pynthorumkhrah

31.03.2001

81.69

16,697souls

23,377souls

81.07

85%

8.00

8.00

31.03.2004

31.03.2006

Pumping

Delay in handing
over the land by the
local authority for
construction of zonal
reservoir

Improvement of
Pynthorumkhrah (Phase
1) WSS

DTW
Pumping

Pynthorumkhrah

12.09.2002

51.27

17,075souls

23,905souls

50.04

45%

5.00

5.00

31.03.2005

31.03.2006

Delay in handing
over the land by the
local authority for
construction of zonal
reservoir,
consequently  cau-
sing delayed in taken
up of distri-bution
system

Improvement of

DTW

Mawjrong

14.02.2003

51.55

2,364 souls

3,310souls

30.45

50%

21.10

21.10

31.03.2006




Mawjrong WSS Pumping Kyrdemkha
Diengkynthong
7| Madan Phutbol- Gravity | Madan Phutbol 2 20.03.2003 21.88 538 souls 768souls 19.20 95% 2.68 2.68 31.03.2005 | 31.03.2006 Delay in handing
Nongthymmai combined Nongthymmai overthe land by the
WSS local authority for
construction of zonal
reservoir
8| Improvement of Mawrall Pumping | Mawrah Rangtmah 2 31.03.2003 33.55 684 souls 958souls 28.60 80% 4.90 4.90 31.03.2005 | 31.03.2006 -do-
Rangtmah WSS
9| Quality Improvement of | Pumping | | ajtiyngkot 7 30.09.2003 55.31 8,910 souls | 12474 souls 38.79 85% 16.52 10.00 31.03.2005 | 31.03.2006 -do -
Laitlyngkot WSS -
Lumthangding
Umthli
lewmawiong
Laitmawroh
Nongthymmai-Nongky]|
Madan phutbol
10| Jathang Mawstep and | Pumping | Jathang 3 20.10.2003 42.42 565 souls 791souls 18.28 40% 24.14 10.00 31.03.2006 - -
Mawbri  wss
Mawstep
Mawbri
11| Improvement of Sohpial Pumping | Laitlarem 4 06.11.2003 59.22 1,504 souls | 2106souls 25.00 15% 34.22 34.22 31.03.2006 - -
combined WSS :
Sohpian
Wabhsohlait
Lempluh
12( Improvement of Mawpyrl Pumping [ Mawpynthih 1 04.11.2003 73.99( 2,042 souls | 2,860souls 31.20 15% 42.79 42.79 31.03.2006 - -
13| Improvement of Pumping | Pamsanngut 4 08.12.2003 58.28| 1,740 souls | 2,436souls 18.50 15% 39.78 39.78 31.03.2006 - -
Pamsanngut combined Nonawah
WSS g
Mawliehpoh
Nongmadan
14| Improvement of Pumping | Nongthymmai 25 20.02.2004 135.73[ 4,366 souls | 6,113souls 62.40 15% 73.33 73.33 31.03.2006 -
Nongthymmai :
Combined WSS Mawmyrsian
Lummawkong
Laitmyrsaw
Mynsain
Shankhla

Lumthangding

Kynton Syrwa

Umtyngngar




Lyngkynshieh

Lumkyntung

Wahpata

Patamawiong

Lummawshyieng

Lummyllon

lewpamtiah

Lumshyrwat

Mawkhyllep

Lumkynto

Sniehmasi

Tiewlieh

Sohkhit

Samkhylliah

Mawlum

Wahumsum

15

Lumkshaid Mawprem w;

Pumping

Lumkshaid Mawprem

31.03.2005

35.02

0%

35.02

10.00

31.03.2006

16

U Tirot Singh Nagar
wss

Pumping

U Tirot Sing Nagar

Lumshngain

31.03.2005

80.84

7315souls

10241souls

911souls

1276souls

0%

80.84

20.00

31.03.2006

17

Umshing Mawlai wss

Pumping

Umshing

21.03.2005

24.12

700souls

0%

24.12

8.00

31.03.2006

18

Mawngap-Marbisu wss

Pumping

Marbisu

Mawngap

MawngapDukan

MawngapRim

21.03.1997

58.99

5,244 souls

7,342 souls

57.43

99.5%

1.56

1.56

31.03.00

31.12.05

All major work
completed except
for some
apurtenant works

19

Mawphlang upper
Shillong enroute to
villages including
coverage of newly
grown up habitations.

Pumping

Nongrum Mawphlang

Dongiew Mawphlang

MC Mawphlang

Mawkohmon

Mawphlang

Marbisu Pdengshnong

Marbisu Mawsmai

Mawngap Rim

Mawngap Dukan

Mawngap Mawsmai

Mawshaton

Laitpynter

Syngrangkaban

33

21.03.2001

545.24

28,571 souls

40,000so0uls

454.15

75%

150.00

150.00

31.03.05

31.12.05

Delay in receiving
of D.I pipes and
obtaining permission
for road crossing
from the concerned
authority.




Mawreng

Pombot

Kharnongwah

Lyngkwir

Marbaniang

Umseiniong

Lumsohriew

Lad Mawreng

Mawkhriah

Nongrim Sadew

Laitiem

Sadew

Pomlum

Baniun

Nongpyiur

Traw

Mawpyllun

Ummylle

Mawphlang Tataw

Mawkynja
Sohtun
20| Langkyrding(Mawpat) | Pumping | Langkyrding 08.03.2002 | 3246 | 827souls | 1,158souls 23.20 90% 9.26 9.26 31.03.05 | 31.12.05 Delay in handing over
WSS the land by the local
authority for
construction of Pump
house.
Delay in handing over
21| Reconstruction of Nongj| Pumping | Nongjrong 30.03.2002 | 59.69 | 1,699 souls | 2,379souls 41.37 90% 18.32 18.32 | 31.03.05 | 31.12.05 the land by the local

authority for
construction




